Zce

) [

LED Antique

Filament Lamps

Product Specifications

; X
- ANTIQUE WHITE -

e 1800K -
R : J%

TCP Antique Filament Lamps bring a touch of vintage style to any atmosphere. These lamps,
which replicate the look of an incandescent lamp, come in a clear glass finish with either
filament strips or a spiral filament, producing an extra soft anfique glow. They provide all the
beauty and style of traditional lamps and feature a cozy 1800K color tfemperature, unmatched
longevity, and perfect 5 to 100% dimming.

Reasons to choose the LED Antique Filament Lamps from TCP

® Available in a variety of bulb shapes with ® 15000 hour rated life minimizes replacement and
either filament sfrips or spirals and 1800K color maintenance costs
femperature

e UL approved for damp locations when protected
e Uses up to 85% less energy than halogen and from the elements

incandescent lamps * Allglass construction

|deal Applications

e Table lamps e Sconces e Chandeliers

* Floor Lamps * Ceiling Fixtures

Specifications

Color Temperature ..........c.coooiiiiiiii, 1800K Maximum Operating Temp...........ooooiviiiiiiineee 40°C
Input Line Voltage ... 120VAC Rl >80
Input Line Frequency..........oooooiiii 50/60HZ BOSE . oo E12, E26
Llamp Life (Rated) ..o 15,000 hours WGITQNDY . 3 Years
Minimum Starting Temp ... -30°C

TCP° c @ us ROHS %
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P- 800-324-1496 | ti.com g COMPLIANT

*Based on 12 hours
use per day



LED Antique Filament Lamps

Specifications

Filament Strips

A19 B11
E12 Base

INCAND.

ST19

Té6
E12 B

ase

DESCRIPTION
40 Watt Replacement ® Dimmable ¢ 15,000 Hours
FAI9DA018EC A19 4.5W 1800K CLEAR
FB11D4018E12C B11 4W 1800K CLEARE]2
FF11D4018E12C F11 4W 1800K CLEAR E12
FG25D4018EC G25 4W 1800K CLEAR
FST19D4018EC ST19 5W 1800K CLEAR
FT1005D4018EC T10 5W 1800K CLEAR
25 Watt Replacement  Dimmable ¢ 15,000 Hours
F10603D2518E12C 76 3W 1800K CLEARE12

Filoment Spirals

A19 B10

SHAPE

A19
Bl
F11
G25
ST19
T10

T6

M (1Y

WATTS

4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0

3.0

WATTS

40
40
40
40
40
40

25

INCAND.

LUMENS

325
210
210
210
325
315

\

A

M &
q»

A

G40

CRI

>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80

>80

MOL
GLASS TYPE  (inches)

1800K Clear 4.2
1800K Clear 3.8
1800K Clear 3.8
1800K Clear 4.5
1800K Clear 5.4
1800K Clear 54
1800K Clear 34

—

=

=

K

e

ST19

DIA (inches)

0.8

£26
E12
E12
£E26
£E26
E26

E12

DESCRIPTION

25 Watt Replacement © Dimmable ¢ 15,000 Hours
FA19D2518VC A19 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR
FB10D2518VC B10 3W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR
FG30D2518VC G30 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR
FG40D2518VC G40 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR
FST19D2518VC ST19 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR
FTO9D2518VC T9 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR

TcPe

325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com

©TCP MAY 2022/WF232150

SHAPE

Al9
B10
G30
G40
ST19
T9

WATTS

5.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
50
5.0

WATTS

25
25
25
25
25
25

LUMENS

220
90
240
240
240
240

>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80

MOL
GLASS TYPE (inches)

1800K Clear 4.2
1800K Clear 338
1800K Clear 5.6
1800K Clear 6.8
1800K Clear 54
1800K Clear 7.2

LISTED

DIA (inc

24
1.4
3.8
5.0
2.5
1.1

hes)

£26
£26
£26
£26
£26
£26

YEAR
WARRANTY

*Based on 12 hours
use per day



TECHNOLOGY CAST IN A
BEAUTIFUL LIGHT

For over 20 years, TCP has been designing, developing and delivering energy-efficient lighting into
the market. Thanks to our cutting-edge technology and manufacturing expertise, we have shipped
billions of high quality lighting products. With TCP, you can count on a lighting product that is
designed to meet the needs of the market - that transforms your surroundings and envelopes you in

warmth - lighting that generates beauty with every flip of the switch.

Sales: Catalog Number:
Date: Type:
Model: Notes:

Project: TC P
Rep: ©
we know light”

For more information on the quality and care TCP can deliver, call us at 800 324 ] 496 or visit pri .com

325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800.324.1496 | F: 877.487.0516



	Sales: 
	Date: 
	Model: 
	Project: 
	Rep: 
	Catalog #: 
	Notes: 
	Type: 


