

TCP Antique Filament Lamps bring a touch of vintage style to any atmosphere. These lamps, which replicate the look of an incandescent lamp, come in a clear glass finish with either filament strips or a spiral filament, producing an extra soft antique glow. They provide all the beauty and style of traditional lamps and feature a cozy 1800K color temperature, unmatched longevity, and perfect 5 to 100% dimming.

#### Reasons to choose the LED Antique Filament Lamps from TCP

- Available in a variety of bulb shapes with either filament strips or spirals and 1800K color temperature
- Uses up to 85% less energy than halogen and incandescent lamps
- 15,000 hour rated life minimizes replacement and maintenance costs
- UL approved for damp locations when protected from the elements
- All-glass construction

# **Ideal Applications**

- Table Lamps
- Floor Lamps

- Sconces
- Ceiling Fixtures

Chandeliers

### **Specifications**

Color Temperature	1800k
Input Line Voltage	
Input Line Frequency	
Lamp Life (Rated)	15,000 hours
Minimum Starting Temp	30°C

Maximum Operating Temp	40°C
CRI	>80
Base	E12, E26
Warranty	3 Years







# LED Antique Filament Lamps

# **Specifications**

### Filament Strips















		0
E	12	Во

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	SHAPE	WATTS	INCAND. WATTS	LUMENS	CRI	COLOR TEMR	GLASS TYPE	MOL (inches)	DIA (inches)	BASE
40 Watt Replacemen	t • Dimmable • 15,000 Hours										
FA19D4018EC	A19 4.5W 1800K CLEAR	A19	4.5	40	325	>80	1800K	Clear	4.2	2.4	E26
FB11D4018E12C	B11 4W 1800K CLEAR E12	B11	4.0	40	210	>80	1800K	Clear	3.8	1.4	E12
FF11D4018E12C	F11 4VV 1800K CLEAR E12	F11	4.0	40	210	>80	1800K	Clear	3.8	1.4	E12
FG25D4018EC	G25 4W 1800K CLEAR	G25	4.0	40	210	>80	1800K	Clear	4.5	3.2	E26
FST19D4018EC	ST19 5W 1800K CLEAR	ST19	5.0	40	325	>80	1800K	Clear	5.4	2.5	E26
FT1005D4018EC	T10 5W 1800K CLEAR	T10	5.0	40	315	>80	1800K	Clear	5.4	1.2	E26
25 Watt Replacemen	t • Dimmable • 15,000 Hours										
FT0603D2518E12C	T6 3W 1800K CLEAR E12	T6	3.0	25	150	>80	1800K	Clear	3.4	0.8	E12

## Filament Spirals













ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	SHAPE	WATTS	INCAND. WATTS	LUMENS	CRI	COLOR TEMR	GLASS TYPE	MOL (inches)	DIA (inches)	BASE
25 Watt Replacemen	t • Dimmable • 15,000 Hours										
FA19D2518VC	A 19 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR	A19	5.0	25	220	>80	1800K	Clear	4.2	2.4	E26
FB10D2518VC	B10 3W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR	B10	3.0	25	90	>80	1800K	Clear	3.8	1.4	E26
FG30D2518VC	G30 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR	G30	5.0	25	240	>80	1800K	Clear	5.6	3.8	E26
FG40D2518VC	G40 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR	G40	5.0	25	240	>80	1800K	Clear	6.8	5.0	E26
FST19D2518VC	ST19 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR	ST19	5.0	25	240	>80	1800K	Clear	5.4	2.5	E26
FT09D2518VC	T9 5W 1800K SPIRAL CLEAR	T9	5.0	25	240	>80	1800K	Clear	7.2	1.1	E26



# TECHNOLOGY CAST IN A BEAUTIFUL LIGHT

For over 20 years, TCP has been designing, developing and delivering energy-efficient lighting into the market. Thanks to our cutting-edge technology and manufacturing expertise, we have shipped billions of high quality lighting products. With TCP, you can count on a lighting product that is designed to meet the needs of the market - that transforms your surroundings and envelopes you in warmth - lighting that generates beauty with every flip of the switch.

Sales:	Catalog Number:
Date:	Туре:
Model:	Notes:
Project:	TCD.
Rep:	TCP we know light.™